

RAIL YARD DEVELOPMENT - PHASE 2 - FENCE  
INSTALLATION FROM 5TH STREET TO 10TH

**Project:** STREET  
**Location:** RAIL YARD - 5TH STREET TO 10TH STREET

A/E Firm: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

Bid Estimate: \$ 214,550.00

American Fence  
Bidder: Company

Michael's Fence  
& Supply  
3900 N.

Address: 6300 S. OLD VILLAGE PLACE, SUITE 100

Budget: \$ 1,017,638.75

47061 Charlotte  
Address: Court  
Sioux Falls, SD

Address: Avenue  
Sioux Falls, SD

City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57108

Letting Date: 07/12/18

City/State/Zip: 57108

City/State/Zip: 57104

Phone No.: 605.367.8601

Time: 2:15PM

Phone No.: 605.368.9929

Phone No.: 605.336.7886

Value of OFM: \$ -

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 1,427.00	\$ 1,427.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	
2	120.0900	CONTAMINATED MATERIAL EXCAVATION	TON	73	\$ 83.00	\$ 6,059.00	\$ 106.50	\$ 7,774.50	
3	250.0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	LS	1	\$ 6,327.00	\$ 6,327.00	\$ 11,810.00	\$ 11,810.00	
4	SPECIAL EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	HR		20	\$ 229.00	\$ 4,580.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	
5	634.0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1	\$ 6,515.00	\$ 6,515.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 5,390.00	
6	734.5010	SWEEPING	HR	20	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	
7	SPECIAL 6' TALL FENCE	FT		2520	\$ 39.66	\$ 99,943.20	\$ 35.50	\$ 89,460.00	
8	SPECIAL FENCE FOOTING - STANDARD METHOD	EA		175	\$ 153.00	\$ 26,775.00	\$ 60.70	\$ 10,622.50	
	FENCE FOOTING - ROCK DRILLING/ANCHOR								
9	SPECIAL METHOD	EA		170	\$ 136.00	\$ 23,120.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 65,450.00	
<b>TOTAL GROSS BASE BID</b>						<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 177,146.20</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$201,607.00</b>